
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HIGH	SEAS	2025-12-01	to	2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $684.53
2025-12-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Retro txn_GkHroKp $1.07 $685.60
2025-12-02 Topup	of	grant	to	Sofia	Egan txn_xQHNvwn -$25.00 $660.60
2025-12-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sajeg txn_8rHVQ52 $0.83 $661.43
2025-12-04 Donation	from	Sofia	Egan txn_YRHKGNJ $25.00 $686.43
2025-12-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Owais txn_MNHalvZ $10.00 $696.43
2025-12-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elijah	Spitzer txn_zVHa8Ry $9.07 $705.50
2025-12-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_LgHApq0 $220.00 $925.50
2025-12-10 LattePanda	Mu	Microcomputer txn_lZHQyRe -$220.00 $705.50
2025-12-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arnav	Ravinder txn_78H4QK8 $40.00 $745.50
2025-12-16 Transfer	from	High	Seas	to	Summer	of	Making	2025 txn_JxHvJQn -$40.00 $705.50
2025-12-17 Topup	of	grant	to	Surya	Tallapaneni txn_V0HLa9M -$3.00 $702.50
2025-12-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Peter	Park txn_BZH52wN $8.11 $710.61
2025-12-19 Donation	from	Surya	Tallapaneni txn_NQHPKrL $3.00 $713.61
2025-12-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	vi_vio txn_p5HWZol $10.00 $723.61
2025-12-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	RAMONDELEONCA txn_mAH2BOv $40.00 $763.61
2025-12-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abstra208 txn_evHPGR2 $1.89 $765.50
2025-12-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Liam	Dorsey txn_wNHxWxB $8.20 $773.70
2025-12-24 Topup	of	grant	to	Liam	Dorsey txn_nEHKBXX -$8.20 $765.50
2025-12-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matěj txn_AWH9rad $1.27 $766.77
2025-12-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matěj txn_ZeHEoWd $1.45 $768.22
2025-12-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cyclone	Addons txn_PVHbxZL $11.23 $779.45
2025-12-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lorenzo txn_p5HWrvG $2.41 $781.86

WITHDRAWN:	$296.20.	DEPOSITED:	$393.53. $781.86

High	Seas	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	High	Seas's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


